8 CM FRAME
Packing
Size
Unit: mm
Inch (W) (H) (W) (H) mm Kgs
FFV84 84 1710 1280 1870 1440 203x21x16 18
FFV92 92 1870 1400 2030 1560 218x21x16 20
FFV100 100 2030 1520 2190 1680 235x21x16 21
FFV120 120 2440 1830 2600 1990 276x21x16 25
FFH84 84 1860 1050 2020 1210 224x21x16 18
FFH92 92 2040 1150 2200 1310 242x21x16 20
FFH100 100 2210 1240 2370 1400 260x21x16 22
FFH106 106 2350 1320 2510 1480 274x21x16 23
FFH120 120 2660 1500 2820 1660 304x21x16 26
FFW100 100 2340 1000 2500 1160 270x21x16 22
FFW106 106 2480 1060 2640 1220 287x21x16 25
FFW120 120 2810 1200 2970 1360 320x21x16 27
10 CM FRAME
Packing
Size
Unit: mm
Inch (W) (H) (W) (H) mm Kgs
FFV84 84 1710 1280 1910 1480 207x21x16 19
FFV92 92 1870 1400 2070 1600 222x21x16 21
FFV100 100 2030 1520 2230 1720 239x21x16 22
FFV120 120 2440 1830 2640 2030 280x21x16 26
FFV150 150 3050 2290 3250 2490 3370x21x16 30
FFV180 180 3660 2750 3860 2950 3980x21x16 35
FFV200 200 4060 3050 4260 3250 4380x21x16 42
FFH84 84 1860 1050 2060 1250 228x21x16 19
FFH92 92 2040 1150 2240 1350 246x21x16 21
FFH100 100 2210 1240 2410 1440 264x21x16 23
FFH106 106 2350 1320 2550 1520 278x21x16 24
FFH120 120 2660 1500 2860 1700 308x21x16 27
FFH133 133 2950 1660 3150 1860 3270x21x16 29
FFH135 135 2990 1680 3190 1880 3310x21x16 31
FFH150 150 3320 1870 3520 2070 3640x21x16 32
FFH180 180 3990 2240 4190 2440 4310x21x16 37
FFH200 200 4430 2490 4630 2690 4750x21x16 45
FFW100 100 2340 1000 2540 1200 274x21x16 23
FFW106 106 2480 1060 2680 1260 291x21x16 26
FFW120 120 2810 1200 3010 1400 324x21x16 28
FFW133 133 3110 1320 3310 1520 3430x21x16 30
FFW135 135 3160 1350 3360 1550 3480x21x16 32
FFW150 150 3510 1490 3710 1690 3830x21x16 35
Size and specifications are subject to the actual product size, will be changed without notice
4:03
16:09
2.35:1
View Area Length of Frame
Weight
Unit: mm Unit: mm
4:03
16:09
2.35:1
Model No.
Size
Format
Length of Frame
Weight
Unit: mm Unit: mmModel No.
Size
Format
View Area